
Pos

TT1
1
2

TT2
1

TT3
1

TTB
1
2
3
4
5

TTD
1

TTE
1
2
3
4
5
6

TTU
1

PIC

1
2

1

1

1
2
3
4
5

1

1
2
3
4
5
6

1

No.

7
111

07

197

199
525
102
13

115

145

537
99
6

71
34
7.7

13

Name

Raymund Guerrero
Andy Brant

Mitch Kramer

Terry Fair

Ken Orgeron
Dysen Pham
Jason Covington
Tyler Gardner
Ross Carlson

Heberto Ferrer

Chris Kearns
David Whitener
Ken Brewer
Team Cohn
Mark Milligan
Mark Adams

Hernan Palermo

Class

TT1
TT1

TT2

TT3

TTB
TTB
TTB
TTB
TTB

TTD

TTE
TTE
TTE
TTE
TTE
TTE

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:22.671
1:22.819

1:30.898

1:24.365

1:25.301
1:27.780
1:28.746
1:29.650
1:31.545

1:32.242

1:32.229
1:32.484
1:34.290
1:34.850
1:35.053
1:36.753

1:31.069

In Session

Sunday Session 3
Sunday Session 1

Sunday Session 1

Sunday Session 2

Sunday Session 3
Sunday Session 2
Sunday Session 3
Sunday Session 1
Sunday Session 2

Sunday Session 3

Sunday Session 2
Sunday Session 3
Sunday Session 1
Sunday Session 1
Sunday Session 1
Sunday Session 1

Sunday Session 1

2nd Overall Time

1:22.982
1:23.108

1:31.187

1:24.840

1:25.736
1:27.841
1:29.182
1:29.725
1:31.806

1:32.952

1:32.385
1:32.555
1:34.559
1:36.126
1:35.100
1:36.853

1:31.530

2nd Session

Sunday Session 3
Sunday Session 1

Sunday Session 1

Sunday Session 2

Sunday Session 3
Sunday Session 2
Sunday Session 3
Sunday Session 1
Sunday Session 2

Sunday Session 3

Sunday Session 2
Sunday Session 2
Sunday Session 1
Sunday Session 1
Sunday Session 1
Sunday Session 1

Sunday Session 1

Make Model

Dodge Viper
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RS

Nissan 300 ZX Twin Turbo

Ford Mustang GT

BMW M3
Honda S2000
BMW E46 M3
Mazda Miata
Lotus Exige

Mazda RX-8

Mazda Miata
Honda CRX
Toyota MR2
Mazda Miata
Lexus IS300
Mazda Miata

Mazda  Miata
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Hallett Summer Shootout

Time Trials - All

Sunday End of Day

HMRC 1.800 Miles


